

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: MACMA No.480 OF 2023 + MACMA No.491 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.12.2025	<p data-bbox="496 495 576 528"><b><u>NV, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="592 566 999 600">For hearing, post next week.</p> <p data-bbox="1145 703 1254 745"><u>        </u> <b>NV, J</b></p> <p data-bbox="1219 786 1254 813">SP</p>	