

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No. 480 and 491 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
4.	16.02.2026	<p><b><u>VS,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Gudi Srinivas, learned counsel, representing M/s Bajaj Allianz Insurance Company seeks time to list the matter after three (03) weeks to get instructions from the Insurance Company as Mr. Naresh Byrapaneni, learned counsel has given up records.</p> <p>List the matter after three (03) weeks.</p> <p>KK</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VS,J</u></p>	